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(10)
	60 : 10 = 6
100 : 10 = 10
450 : 10 = 45
	300 : 20 = 15
600 : 30 = 20
1 000 : 50 = 20
	10 000 : 100 = 100
20 000 : 200 = 100
25 000 : 500 = 50


· Calcule :

	25 000 : 17 = 1 470 reste 10
	17 x 1 = 17
17 x 2 = 34
17 x 3 = 51
17 x 4 = 68
17 x 5 = 85
17 x 6 = 102
17 x 7 = 119
17 x 8 = 136
17 x 9 = 153
17 x 10 = 170


	36 248 : 25 = 1 449 reste 23
	25 x 1 = 25
25 x 2 = 50
25 x 3 = 75
25 x 4 = 100
25 x 5 = 125
25 x 6 = 150
25 x 7 = 175
25 x 8 = 200
25 x 9 = 225
25 x 10 = 250
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	85 063 : 38 = 2 238 reste 19
	38 x 1 = 38
38 x 2 = 76
38 x 3 = 114
38 x 4 = 152
38 x 5 = 190
38 x 6 = 228
38 x 7 = 266
38 x 8 = 304
38 x 9 = 342
38 x 10 = 380


	90 000 : 55 = 1 636 reste 20
	55 x 1 = 55
55 x 2 = 110
55 x 3 = 165
55 x 4 = 220
55 x 5 = 275
55 x 6 = 330
55 x 7 = 385
55 x 8 = 440
55 x 9 = 495
55 x 10 = 550
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	200 000 : 63 = 3 174 reste 38
	63 x 1 = 63
63 x 2 = 126
63 x 3 = 189
63 x 4 = 252
63 x 5 = 315
63 x 6 = 378
63 x 7 = 441
63 x 8 = 504
63 x 9 = 567
63 x 10 = 630


	500 000 : 87 = 5 747 reste 11
	87 x 1 = 87
87 x 2 = 174
87 x 3 = 261
87 x 4 = 348
87 x 5 = 435
87 x 6 = 536
87 x 7 = 609
87 x 8 = 696
87 x 9 = 783
87 x 10 = 870
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